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Hilton

TOKYO NARITA AIRPORT

Price List
BEARRIZE Banquet Hall Fees 1 ven
i BEAIE Dining Room A% E Meeting Room Era(8i—ELIA)
Ban;f;gll?oom HAQBSEILM) B (285E) BIMEECE) 1B (85fE) Exhibition Hall
Basic (up to 2 hours) Basic (2 hours) Additional ( per hour) 1day (8 hours) (up to 8 hours)
£{k Fullsize ¥145,500 ¥484,500 ¥242500 ¥1,454,000 ¥ 2425000
EO/LZMHJZ\”_“/ 2/3  2/3size ¥97,000 ¥ 323,000 ¥162,000 ¥969,000 ¥1,620,000
/3 1/3size ¥49,000 ¥162,500 ¥81,000 ¥484,500 ¥ 810,000
253 —1 £ Fullsize]  ¥67,500 ¥ 224,500 ¥112,500 ¥672,000 | ¥1,120,000
Crown Room /2 1/2size ¥34,000 ¥ 112,500 ¥56,500 ¥ 336,000 ¥560,000
HATEY R)—L | £F Fulsizel  ¥45500 ¥150,000 ¥ 75,000 ¥450,000 ¥750,000
Diamond Room |12 v2size ¥23,000 ¥76,000 ¥38,000 ¥ 226,500 ¥380,000
X(ZH) Sora ¥ 660 ¥76,000 ¥38,000 ¥226,500 ¥380,000
V-2 —=)U Le ciel ¥660 ¥50,000 ¥25000 ¥149,000 ¥250,000
IN—=IUIL— L Pearl Room ¥19,000 ¥63,000 ¥ 31,500 ¥187,500 ¥ 315,000
- 17 - 18 2ff Fullsize]  ¥13,700 ¥ 45500 ¥23,000 ¥136,000 ¥230,000
L’\J/Ir?qtesu' Take, 172 1/2size ¥7,000 ¥23,000 ¥ 11,500 ¥68,000 ¥115,000
5] Ran ¥10,000 ¥32,500 ¥16,500 ¥97,000 ¥162,000
£ Aoi ¥8,800 ¥28,500 ¥14,500 ¥84,500 ¥140,000
2FRDJAT Foyer ¥67,500 ¥ 224,000 ¥112,500 ¥672,000 ¥ 1,120,000
1FOE— Lobby Level ¥ 91,000 ¥302,000 ¥ 151,000 ¥905,000 ¥1,510,000
EAEKNE2MER]  9:00~21.00(EA Normal banquet hours 9.00~21.00
B FZRERE FF600~9:00 FE21:00~24:00 Early morning, late night hours Morning 6:00~9:00 Night 21:00~24.00
BE - ZrRes ENEBERS050%EL Early morning, late night fee Basic one hour fee plus 50%
oA R s EREERE050%E0L Delivery and removal fees Basic one hour fee plus 50%
E=RE /=R IEEDEDEARREDNEE Office / Dressing room 1/2 of basic fee per hour
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#All prices are inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

Set up / Rehearsal

#*Waiting rooms are available with each banquet room for guests attending banquet. ( Fee charged separately )

(If used for 8 hours, fee is 1/2 of one day fee)

Can be started one hour before reserved time.
If more than 2 hours are necessary,
the basic meeting fee will be charged.
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TOKYO NARITA AIRPORT

Price List
TIEIT «TJ)b—LR15E Board Meeting Room Fees (9 ven)
i BE21E Dining Room 2= Meeting Room E74F Secretariat
Banquet Room EA L) 3558 oF5M oFs M 12E
Basic (up to 2 hours) 3 hours 6 hours 9 hours Basic (up to 12 hours )
FAURX lIris ¥16,500 ¥79,000 ¥141,500 ¥188,500 ¥95,000
7TEUY Azalea ¥11,000 ¥53,000 ¥ 95,000 ¥126,500 ¥64,000
KL Cattleya ¥11,000 ¥53,000 ¥ 95,000 ¥126,500 ¥64,000
=2%FZD Meeting Room® ¥8,000 ¥38,000 ¥ 68,000 ¥91,000 ¥46,000
RFEZED Meeting Room®@ ¥8,000 ¥38,000 ¥ 68,000 ¥91,000 ¥46,000
=EED Meeting Room® ¥8,800 ¥42,500 ¥74,500 ¥99500 ¥50,000
FAEORERAER]  9:00~21:00(3@E A Normal banquet hours 9:00~21.00
BE-FriERE $8H6:00~9:.00 FER21:00~24:00 Early morning, late night hours  Morning 6:00~9:00 Night 21:00~24:00
B -Zrils EARSHERE020%E0L Early morning, late night fee Basic 3 hour fee plus 20%
e/ Y )N\—1))  DEAHREIORERIKDEEETY . Set up / Rehearsal Can be started one hour before reserved time.
205 7 ET DA, If more than 2 hours are necessary,
SEEHARSEBRUS(FET, the basic meeting fee will be charged.

MRECHEICEBE - T—EARDZENTHBDO T,
H—RERCOREZRZDTHRICOVTFEFERBICODOETCCHREECLLIEEET . (FlidkE)

#All prices are inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

¥ Waiting rooms are available with each banquet room for guests attending banquet. ( Fee charged separately )

Z DD TEA Other Banquet Items 57 Yen)

il FTFT (EHE ) ¥19,800 ~ A )N T e ¥16,500 ~
Extraltems | Karaoke(rental) Companion
EQPE" 4\/9—7\“} F%ﬁ*} ......................... ¥1,200 [5%]25%%? (YA 2K . BGMEZD ) -eeer ¥ 6,600 ~
Set-up Internet Access 18/18 [Sound] 2 hours (Inc, 2 mics and BGM)

R4 '\,_R‘_ [ s ¥5500 [E*&] %%*& ........................................... ¥ 27500 ~

White Board [Signboard] Hanging signs

#H17 2 7 —3 (240x120x20, 40, 60cm) ¥ 5500 A B s ¥ 27500 ~

Stage Projector

27|J_‘/ (12x2m) ) seeeeeeesessessnsninnaeas ¥5,500"\/

Screen

HEREHEICIREDZENTHDET,

X All prices are inclusive of applicable tax.
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